
QXoEN and SCXoEN Cingoli Quad Warm Up - Qualified Teams 1

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 34 KEVIN S. 1:45.877
Migliore

1 2:10.023 + 24.146 08:02:50.134

2 1:56.251 + 10.374 08:04:46.385

3 1:59.033 + 13.156 08:06:45.418

4 1:45.877 --------- 08:08:31.295

5 1:54.821 + 08.944 08:10:26.116

6 1:45.991 + 00.114 08:12:12.107

7 2:06.295 + 20.418 08:14:18.402

8 3:14.025 + 1:28.148 08:17:32.427

9 1:55.812 + 09.935 08:19:28.239

10 2:27.419 + 41.542 08:21:55.658

 Po. 2 - # 12 TURRINI P. + 00.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.830 + 14.761 08:02:31.970

2 1:52.047 + 05.978 08:04:24.017

3 1:54.511 + 08.442 08:06:18.528

4 3:24.688 + 1:38.619 08:09:43.216

5 1:46.069 --------- 08:11:29.285

6 1:46.337 + 00.268 08:13:15.622

7 2:02.875 + 16.806 08:15:18.497

 Po. 3 - # 1 HETRICK J. + 00.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.216 + 52.721 08:03:06.706

2 4:18.798 + 2:32.303 08:07:25.504

3 1:46.495 --------- 08:09:11.999

4 2:02.969 + 16.474 08:11:14.968

 Po. 4 - # 22 WALKER H. + 00.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.864 + 24.217 08:03:58.492

2 1:53.767 + 07.120 08:05:52.259

3 1:47.030 + 00.383 08:07:39.289

4 2:22.468 + 35.821 08:10:01.757

5 1:46.647 --------- 08:11:48.404

6 2:16.620 + 29.973 08:14:05.024

7 5:14.207 + 3:27.560 08:19:19.231

8 1:47.101 + 00.454 08:21:06.332

 Po. 5 - # 23 GRAHAM M. + 01.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.469 + 15.458 08:03:50.790

2 1:48.748 + 01.737 08:05:39.538

3 1:47.301 + 00.290 08:07:26.839

4 1:47.011 --------- 08:09:13.850

5 2:13.317 + 26.306 08:11:27.167

6 5:08.490 + 3:21.479 08:16:35.657

7 3:43.925 + 1:56.914 08:20:19.582

 Po. 6 - # 2 FORD B. + 01.191
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.256 + 14.188 08:02:31.315

2 1:52.272 + 05.204 08:04:23.587

3 9:28.901 + 7:41.833 08:13:52.488

4 1:47.068 --------- 08:15:39.556

5 2:15.150 + 28.082 08:17:54.706

6 2:06.462 + 19.394 08:20:01.168

 Po. 7 - # 4 McLERNON M. + 01.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.013 + 07.911 08:06:47.858

2 1:48.216 + 01.114 08:08:36.074

3 2:46.985 + 59.883 08:11:23.059

4 1:53.070 + 05.968 08:13:16.129

5 4:40.923 + 2:53.821 08:17:57.052

6 1:47.102 --------- 08:19:44.154

7 1:59.740 + 12.638 08:21:43.894

 Po. 8 - # 5 DILLON D. + 01.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.840 + 17.068 08:06:12.240

2 1:50.605 + 02.833 08:08:02.845

3 1:48.802 + 01.030 08:09:51.647

4 1:48.461 + 00.689 08:11:40.108

5 1:59.564 + 11.792 08:13:39.672

6 4:40.148 + 2:52.376 08:18:19.820

7 1:47.772 --------- 08:20:07.592

 Po. 9 - # 11 MASTRONARDI S. + 02.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.098 + 22.025 08:02:47.694

2 1:51.734 + 03.661 08:04:39.428

3 1:57.314 + 09.241 08:06:36.742

4 3:11.916 + 1:23.843 08:09:48.658

5 1:57.599 + 09.526 08:11:46.257

6 2:42.558 + 54.485 08:14:28.815

7 1:48.073 --------- 08:16:16.888

8 1:49.831 + 01.758 08:18:06.719

9 2:20.699 + 32.626 08:20:27.418

 Po. 10 - # 35 RILLO K. + 02.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.209 + 31.060 08:02:58.845

2 2:05.483 + 17.334 08:05:04.328

3 1:48.558 + 00.409 08:06:52.886

4 2:43.317 + 55.168 08:09:36.203

5 1:48.510 + 00.361 08:11:24.713

6 2:19.457 + 31.308 08:13:44.170

7 1:48.149 --------- 08:15:32.319

8 1:56.475 + 08.326 08:17:28.794

9 2:14.431 + 26.282 08:19:43.225

10 2:14.893 + 26.744 08:21:58.118

 Po. 11 - # 24 DAVIES D. + 02.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.749 + 23.329 08:06:14.759

2 2:02.138 + 13.718 08:08:16.897

3 1:53.630 + 05.210 08:10:10.527

4 7:02.873 + 5:14.453 08:17:13.400

5 1:48.420 --------- 08:19:01.820

 Po. 12 - # 36 SONA R. + 02.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.707 + 26.087 08:02:55.132

2 1:52.710 + 04.090 08:04:47.842

3 1:49.696 + 01.076 08:06:37.538

4 1:48.620 --------- 08:08:26.158

5 2:00.398 + 11.778 08:10:26.556

6 1:53.383 + 04.763 08:12:19.939

7 2:03.487 + 14.867 08:14:23.426

 Po. 13 - # 42 ZIENECKER M. + 02.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.811 + 29.087 08:05:23.900

2 3:00.249 + 1:11.525 08:08:24.149

3 1:48.724 --------- 08:10:12.873

4 2:21.635 + 32.911 08:12:34.508

 Po. 14 - # 13 MAESSEN J. + 03.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.172 + 21.295 08:03:18.948

2 1:55.724 + 06.847 08:05:14.672

3 1:49.458 + 00.581 08:07:04.130

4 1:56.812 + 07.935 08:09:00.942

5 1:48.877 --------- 08:10:49.819

6 2:03.242 + 14.365 08:12:53.061

 Po. 15 - # 41 CAPPUCCIO M. + 03.140
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.384 + 19.367 08:06:11.063

2 2:04.746 + 15.729 08:08:15.809

3 2:18.573 + 29.556 08:10:34.382

4 1:56.915 + 07.898 08:12:31.297

5 1:49.017 --------- 08:14:20.314

6 2:05.684 + 16.667 08:16:25.998

 Po. 16 - # 6 COWAN D. + 03.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.019 + 14.732 08:08:44.661

2 1:53.199 + 03.912 08:10:37.860

3 1:51.181 + 01.894 08:12:29.041

4 2:13.564 + 24.277 08:14:42.605

5 1:49.287 --------- 08:16:31.892

6 2:19.583 + 30.296 08:18:51.475

7 1:58.070 + 08.783 08:20:49.545

 Po. 17 - # 10 ROAGNA N. + 03.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.690 + 28.895 08:05:07.517

2 1:51.540 + 01.745 08:06:59.057

3 1:55.373 + 05.578 08:08:54.430

4 2:21.479 + 31.684 08:11:15.909

5 7:16.794 + 5:27.999 08:18:32.703

6 1:49.795 --------- 08:20:22.498

 Po. 18 - # 14 PHOELICH R. + 04.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.247 + 41.312 08:03:16.285

2 1:55.926 + 05.991 08:05:12.211

3 1:50.863 + 00.928 08:07:03.074

4 1:58.839 + 08.904 08:09:01.913

5 1:49.935 --------- 08:10:51.848

Fastest lap: 1:45.877 
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 Po. 19 - # 28 KOSTELECKY J. + 04.060
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.982 + 15.045 08:03:34.161

2 1:54.147 + 04.210 08:05:28.308

3 1:51.037 + 01.100 08:07:19.345

4 1:50.277 + 00.340 08:09:09.622

5 1:50.038 + 00.101 08:10:59.660

6 1:50.454 + 00.517 08:12:50.114

7 1:49.937 --------- 08:14:40.051

8 2:08.965 + 19.028 08:16:49.016

9 3:58.201 + 2:08.264 08:20:47.217

 Po. 20 - # 29 SUSA D. + 04.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.371 + 24.123 08:04:07.483

2 2:08.415 + 18.167 08:06:15.898

3 3:09.488 + 1:19.240 08:09:25.386

4 1:52.321 + 02.073 08:11:17.707

5 1:51.134 + 00.886 08:13:08.841

6 1:53.403 + 03.155 08:15:02.244

7 1:50.248 --------- 08:16:52.492

8 3:36.205 + 1:45.957 08:20:28.697

 Po. 21 - # 3 WIENEN C. + 05.042
Diff. Primo

1 3:39.120 + 1:48.201 08:04:09.784

2 3:05.139 + 1:14.220 08:07:14.923

3 1:50.919 --------- 08:09:05.842

 Po. 22 - # 30 KASPAR J. + 05.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.136 + 25.213 08:03:14.611

2 1:56.660 + 05.737 08:05:11.271

3 2:05.184 + 14.261 08:07:16.455

4 1:51.091 + 00.168 08:09:07.546

5 1:51.361 + 00.438 08:10:58.907

6 2:28.568 + 37.645 08:13:27.475

7 3:51.080 + 2:00.157 08:17:18.555

8 1:51.180 + 00.257 08:19:09.735

9 1:50.923 --------- 08:21:00.658

 Po. 23 - # 15 HAVERDIL R. + 07.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.780 + 37.479 08:03:17.465

2 2:01.334 + 08.033 08:05:18.799

3 1:53.301 --------- 08:07:12.100

4 2:09.832 + 16.531 08:09:21.932

5 3:41.106 + 1:47.805 08:13:03.038

6 2:02.183 + 08.882 08:15:05.221

7 3:40.525 + 1:47.224 08:18:45.746

8 2:05.435 + 12.134 08:20:51.181

 Po. 24 - # 40 SCHREIBER S. + 14.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.531 + 13.144 08:06:26.804

2 2:01.862 + 01.475 08:08:28.666

3 2:00.387 --------- 08:10:29.053

4 2:14.600 + 14.213 08:12:43.653

5 7:31.946 + 5:31.559 08:20:15.599

Fastest lap: 1:45.877 
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